]
New Event
]
Kopas 12 Manga Euroindy 0,900 Km ._._.
Corrida 01-05-2015 17:39 N ......
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:04.741 +5.177 17:46:28.888 11 1:04.518 +4.951 17:52:49.711
(13) Tiago Venancio 6 1:10.857 +11.293 17:47:39.745 12 1:03.986 +4.419 17:53:53.697
1 1:13.206 +16.401 17:41:53.390 7 1:04.122 +4.558 17:48:43.867 13 1:02.441 +2.874 17:54:56.138
2 1:07.211 +10.406 17:43:00.601 8 1:03.775 +4.211 17:49:47.642 14 59.567 - 17:55:55.705
3 1:06.060 +9.255 17:44:06.661 9 1:02.896 +3.332 17:50:50.538 15 1:00.457 +0.890 17:56:56.162
4 1:04.973 +8.168 17:45:11.634 10 1:01.353 +1.789 17:51:51.891 16 1:01.356 +1.789 17:57:57.518
5 1:02.584 +5.779 17:46:14.218 1 1:01.636 +2.072 17:52:53.527 17 1:04.206 +4.639 17:59:01.724
6 1:03.016 +6.211 17:47:17.234 12 1:00.203 +0.639 17:53:53.730 18 1:00.520 +0.953 18:00:02.244
7 1:01.909 +5.104 17:48:19.143 13 1:00.600 +1.036 17:54:54.330
8 1:00.962 +4.157 17:49:20.105 14 59.959 +0.395 17:55:54.289 (16) Rafael Carrigo
9 1:00.112 +3.307 17:50:20.217 15 1:00.657 +1.093 17:56:54.946 1 1:12.083 +12.728 17:41:53.168
10 1:00.429 +3.624 17:51:20.646 16 1:02.454 +2.890 17:57:57.400 2 1:11.118 +11.763 17:43:04.286
1 59.573 +2.768 17:52:20.219 17 1:01.294 +1.730 17:58:58.694 3 1:15.710 +16.355 17:44:19.996
12 1:00.156 +3.351 17:53:20.375 18 59.564 - 17:59:58.258 4 1:07.732 +8.377 17:45:27.728
13 1:00.709 +3.904 17:54:21.084 5 1:08.854 +9.499 17:46:36.582
14 58.254 +1.449 17:55:19.338 (23) Carlos Venancio 6 1:07.571 +8.216 17:47:44.153
15 57.915 +1.110 17:56:17.253 1 1:13.295 +12.931 17:41:52.727 7 1:08.418 +9.063 17:48:52.571
16 59.317 +2.512 17:57:16.570 2 1:09.152 +8.788 17:43:01.879 8 1:05.651 +6.296 17:49:58.222
17 58.702 +1.897 17:58:15.272 3 1:06.747 +6.383 17:44:08.626 9 1:06.793 +7.438 17:51:05.015
18 56.805 - 17:59:12.077 4 1:05.659 +5.295 17:45:14.285 10 1:03.635 +4.280 17:52:08.650
5 1:05.003 +4.639 17:46:19.288 11 1:03.156 +3.801 17:53:11.806
(3) Anténio Fernandes 6 1:04.701 +4.337 17:47:23.989 12 1:01.743 +2.388 17:54:13.549
1 1:14.549 +16.360 17:41:54.132 7 1:03.360 +2.996 17:48:27.349 13 1:00.419 +1.064 17:55:13.968
2 1:08.555 +10.366 17:43:02.687 8 1:03.803 +3.439 17:49:31.152 14 1:02.992 +3.637 17:56:16.960
3 1:07.023 +8.834 17:44:09.710 9 1:01.165 +0.801 17:50:32.317 15 59.396 +0.041 17:57:16.356
4 1:05.920 +7.731 17:45:15.630 10 1:01.646 +1.282 17:51:33.963 16 59.355 - 17:58:15.711
5 1:05.457 +7.268 17:46:21.087 11 1:00.740 +0.376 17:52:34.703 17 1:00.888 +1.533 17:59:16.599
6 1:04.489 +6.300 17:47:25.576 12 1:10.561 +10.197 17:53:45.264
7 1:03.924 +5.735 17:48:29.500 13 1:01.204 +0.840 17:54:46.468 (9) Nuno Brandao
8 1:03.234 +5.045 17:49:32.734 14 1:01.423 +1.059 17:55:47.891 1 1:18.338 +19.399 17:41:58.741
9 1:01.823 +3.634 17:50:34.557 15 1:06.907 +6.543 17:56:54.798 2 1:11.487 +12.548 17:43:10.228
10 1:01.372 +3.183 17:51:35.929 16 1:03.595 +3.231 17:57:58.393 3 1:15.455 +16.516 17:44:25.683
11 1:00.260 +2.071 17:52:36.189 17 1:00.364 - 17:58:58.757 4 1:09.724 +10.785 17:45:35.407
12 59.473 +1.284 17:53:35.662 18 1:00.689 +0.325 17:59:59.446 5 1:07.555 +8.616 17:46:42.962
13 59.181 +0.992 17:54:34.843 6 1:09.611 +10.672 17:47:52.573
14 59.052 +0.863 17:55:33.895 (10) Alexandre Coutinho 7 1:04.472 +5.533 17:48:57.045
15 58.432 +0.243 17:56:32.327 1 1:19.513 +20.439 17:41:59.512 8 1:04.117 +5.178 17:50:01.162
16 58.354 +0.165 17:57:30.681 2 1:11.225 +12.151 17:43:10.737 9 1:04.207 +5.268 17:51:05.369
17 58.215 +0.026 17:58:28.896 3 1:10.761 +11.687 17:44:21.498 10 1:03.739 +4.800 17:52:09.108
18 58.189 - 17:59:27.085 4 1:07.249 +8.175 17:45:28.747 11 1:03.381 +4.442 17:53:12.489
5 1:05.743 +6.669 17:46:34.490 12 1:01.333 +2.394 17:54:13.822
(14) Frederico Lima 6 1:04.727 +5.653 17:47:39.217 13 1:00.400 +1.461 17:55:14.222
1 1:14.059 +15.533 17:41:54.488 7 1:03.682 +4.608 17:48:42.899 14 1:02.286 +3.347 17:56:16.508
2 1:09.169 +10.643 17:43:03.657 8 1:04.028 +4.954 17:49:46.927 15 1:02.549 +3.610 17:57:19.057
3 1:07.460 +8.934 17:44:11.117 9 1:04.799 +5.725 17:50:51.726 16 58.939 - 17:58:17.996
4 1:05.880 +7.354 17:45:16.997 10 1:03.042 +3.968 17:51:54.768 17 58.965 +0.026 17:59:16.961
5 1:04.045 +5.519 17:46:21.042 1 1:02.585 +3.511 17:52:57.353
6 1:04.111 +5.585 17:47:25.153 12 1:00.040 +0.966 17:53:57.393 (11) Francisco Martins
7 1:03.786 +5.260 17:48:28.939 13 59.654 +0.580 17:54:57.047 1 1:13.827 +12.466 17:41:55.541
8 1:03.164 +4.638 17:49:32.103 14 59.933 +0.859 17:55:56.980 2 1:09.945 +8.584 17:43:05.486
9 1:02.576 +4.050 17:50:34.679 15 59.710 +0.636 17:56:56.690 3 1:08.178 +6.817 17:44:13.664
10 1:00.883 +2.357 17:51:35.562 16 1:00.967 +1.893 17:57:57.657 4 1:07.238 +5.877 17:45:20.902
11 1:00.042 +1516 17:52:35.604 17 1:04.333 +5.259 17:59:01.990 5 1:07.367 +6.006 17:46:28.269
12 1:01.451 +2.925 17:53:37.055 18 59.074 - 18:00:01.064 6 1:05.655 +4.294 17:47:33.924
13 59.105 +0.579 17:54:36.160 7 1:06.000 +4.639 17:48:39.924
14 59.270 +0.744 17:55:35.430 (25) Jodo Souza 8 1:05.165 +3.804 17:49:45.089
15 58.641 +0.115 17:56:34.071 1 1:10.154 +10.587 17:41:49.201 9 1:05.271 +3.910 17:50:50.360
16 58.526 - 17:57:32.597 2 1:08.830 +9.263 17:42:58.031 10 1:05.731 +4.370 17:51:56.091
17 58.669 +0.143 17:58:31.266 3 1:07.361 +7.794 17:44:05.392 1 1:04.212 +2.851 17:53:00.303
18 58.950 +0.424 17:59:30.216 4 1:05.591 +6.024 17:45:10.983 12 1:03.751 +2.390 17:54:04.054
5 1:08.297 +8.730 17:46:19.280 13 1:02.309 +0.948 17:55:06.363
(8) Telmo Ferrari 6 1:08.888 +9.321 17:47:28.168 14 1:04.043 +2.682 17:56:10.406
1 1:10.253 +10.689 17:41:50.002 7 1:02.509 +2.942 17:48:30.677 15 1:03.434 +2.073 17:57:13.840
2 1:09.212 +9.648 17:42:59.214 8 1:02.412 +2.845 17:49:33.089 16 1:01.361 - 17:58:15.201
3 1:19.050 +19.486 17:44:18.264 9 1:10.895 +11.328 17:50:43.984 17 1:01.929 +0.568 17:59:17.130
4 1:05.883 +6.319 17:45:24.147 10 1:01.209 +1.642 17:51:45.193
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INew Event
Kopas 12 Manga Euroindy 0,900 Km ._._.
Corrida 01-05-2015 17:39 . . .

|| H EH B

Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(29) Anténio Lima 10 1:14.586 +5.006 17:53:41.864
1 1:17.083 +17.142 17:41:58.555 1 1:11.362 +1.782 17:54:53.226
2 1:10.682 +10.741 17:43:09.237 12 1:11.203 +1.623 17:56:04.429
3 1:11.294 +11.353 17:44:20.531 13 1:11.457 +1.877 17:57:15.886
4 1:09.619 +9.678 17:45:30.150 14 1:15.066 +5.486 17:58:30.952
5 1:11.640 +11.699 17:46:41.790 15 1:09.580 - 17:59:40.532
6 1:07.463 +7.522 17:47:49.253
7 1:07.090 +7.149 17:48:56.343
8 1:06.476 +6.535 17:50:02.819
9 1:07.910 +7.969 17:51:10.729
10 1:05.680 +5.739 17:52:16.409
11 1:04.112 +4.171 17:53:20.521
12 1:05.492 +5.551 17:54:26.013
13 1:03.040 +3.099 17:55:29.053
14 1:02.802 +2.861 17:56:31.855
15 1:01.437 +1.496 17:57:33.292
16 1:00.024 +0.083 17:58:33.316
17 59.941 - 17:59:33.257

(19) Armando Lacerda

1 1:14.930 +13.309 17:41:56.107
2 1:10.345 +8.724 17:43:06.452
3 1:10.817 +9.196 17:44:17.269
4 1:09.273 +7.652 17:45:26.542
5 1:09.223 +7.602 17:46:35.765
6 1:07.278 +5.657 17:47:43.043
7 1:07.993 +6.372 17:48:51.036
8 1:08.091 +6.470 17:49:59.127
9 1:08.318 +6.697 17:51:07.445
10 1:09.367 +7.746 17:52:16.812
11 1:05.454 +3.833 17:53:22.266
12 1:07.911 +6.290 17:54:30.177
13 1:04.712 +3.091 17:55:34.889
14 1:01.621 - 17:56:36.510
15 1:03.410 +1.789 17:57:39.920
16 1:02.998 +1.377 17:58:42.918
17 1:02.256 +0.635 17:59:45.174

(18) Anténio Costa

1 1:20.688 +13.774 17:42:03.006
2 1:17.117 +10.203 17:43:20.123
3 1:17.083 +10.169 17:44:37.206
4 1:16.178 +9.264 17:45:53.384
5 1:16.301 +9.387 17:47:09.685
6 1:14.207 +7.293 17:48:23.892
7 1:20.383 +13.469 17:49:44.275
8 1:13.708 +6.794 17:50:57.983
9 1:11.004 +4.090 17:52:08.987
10 1:10.872 +3.958 17:53:19.859
11 1:10.620 +3.706 17:54:30.479
12 1:14.726 +7.812 17:55:45.205
13 1:08.116 +1.202 17:56:53.321
14 1:09.018 +2.104 17:58:02.339
15 1:06.914 - 17:59:09.253
16 1:07.843 +0.929 18:00:17.096

(22) Pedro Souto

1 1:24.883 +15.303 17:42:07.306

2 1:20.392 +10.812 17:43:27.698

3 1:19.583 +10.003 17:44:47.281

4 1:17.024 +7.444 17:46:04.305

5 1:14.337 +4.757 17:47:18.642

6 1:20.383 +10.803 17:48:39.025

7 1:17.554 +7.974 17:49:56.579

8 1:16.430 +6.850 17:51:13.009

9 1:14.269 +4.689 17:52:27.278
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